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ASSAM UNIVERSITY, SILCHAR 

Department of Education 

OPEN CHOICE COURSE: EDNCC 203 

Waiting list of the candidates 

The candidates from the waiting list will be selected on the basis of first come first basis ( whosoever will 

contact and confirm their candidature through the whatsapp number 9435730176 ) . CANDIDATES ARE 

FURTHER INSTRUCTED TO CONTACT ONLY THROUGH WHATSAPP. NO PHONE CALL 

SHALL BE ENTITLED. The last date for  confirmation of candidature is 15.05.2021. 

 

1.  Chandrika Dey choudhury English chandrikadeychoudhury326@gmail.com 

2.  Ananya Paul English paulananya1998ap@gmail.com 

3.  Leena Farheen English farheenleena361@gmail.com 

4.   Mriganka Boruah English mboruah950@gmail.com 

5.  Alakananda Paul English alakananda20paul@gmail.com 

6.  Mozida Khanam English mozida31@gmail.com 

7.  Roojina Laskar English roojinalaskar6266@gmail.com 

8.  Abdullah Arif English abdullaharifroser@gmail.com 

9.  Suman Nath English sumantanisha1997@gmail.com 

10.  Satyabrata Nath Computer Science satyabratanath09@gmail.com 

11.  Saumen Sarma Chowdhury Ecology and Environmental 

Sc. 

chowdhurysaumen97@gmail.com 

12.  Kiba Newme Sociology kibanewme20@gmail.com 

13.  Chapma Devi Sanskrit chapmadevi1@gmail.com 

14.  Debashree Nag Mathematics tulinag899@gmail.com 

15.  Aishwarjya Saikia Physics aishwaryasaikia08@gmail.com 

16.  Mamata Das English mamatadas.smn@gmail.com 

17.  Jakira Khan English jakirakhan1999@gmail.co 

18.  Alakananda Paul English alakananda20paul@gmail.com 

19.  Anamika Chakraborty English chakrabortyanamika428@gmail.com 

20.  Panchami Roy Microbiology panchamiroy96@gmail.com 

21.  Joydeep Nath English joydeepnath502@gmail.com 

22.  Punam Nath Library and Information Sc. manoseepunam@gmail.com 

23.  Indrajit Shill English indrajitsealofficial@gmail.com 

24.  Gwmsat Wary Philosophy gwmsatwary888@gmail.com 

25.  Ngiayile Nriame Philosophy riameagiale@gmail.com 

26.  Preeti Upadhyay Library and Information Sc rollnumber04@gmail.com 

27.  Bijintha Basumatary Philosophy bbijintha@gmail.com 

28.  Rupali Roy English rupaliroy304@gmail.com 

29.  Suprajit Roy Political Science suprajitroy6@gmail.com 

30.  Rajdeep Choudhury Library and Information Sc. rajdeepchoudhury59@gmail.com 

31.  Nithin Chanda History nithincda97@gmail.com 

32.  Ashmita Dutta Choudhury Economics ashie.dc7@gmail.com 

33.  Lalmoii Pyrnge English lpyrnge@gmail.com 

34.  Lilitha Daulagupu English lilithadaulagupu@gmail.com 

35.  Rajashree Nath Statistics rajashree.sweater@gmail.com 

36.  Riya Debroy History riyadebroy29@gmail.com 

37.  Pramesh Kairi Sociology promesh1997@gmail.com 

38.  Dipsikha Boro Library and Information Sc. dipsikha083@gmail.com 

39.  Sagnika Deb English debsagnika@gmail.com 
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40.  Satarupa Bhattacharjee Sanskrit satarupabhattacharjee83@gmail.com 

41.  Pranab Das History pranabdas8p@gmail.com 

42.  Uma Devi History sudevi72020@gmail.com 

43.  Sanchita Dey Bengali deysanchita04@gmail.com 

44.  Bikash Bora Sociology bikashbora225@gmail.com 

45.  Johra Tabassum Shaon History zohratabassum1998@gmail.com 

46.  Chaitanya Dutta History chaitanyadutta2015@gmail.com 

47.  Brahmacharimayum 

Bharati Sharma 

History sharmabharati936@gmail.com 

48.  Thadoi Devi History thadoidevi22@gmail.com 

49.  Mercy Pegu History mercypegu108@gmail.com 

50.  Suchismita Ghose Bengali abhisuchi21@gmail.com 

51.  Krishnangini Deka History krishna.deka005@gmail.com 

52.  Ragnee Kumari Singh History sragneekumari@gmail.com 

53.  Dibya Kumari Singha Sociology dibyas98@gmail.com 

54.  Puja Das Sociology pujamxn33@gmail.com 

55.  Pakeeza Choudhury Sociology pakeezachoudhury@gmail.com 

56.  Anupam Das Economics sunnystreat2017@gmail.com 

57.  S.Swati Singha Sociology swatisingha42@gmail.com 

58.  Sofiqul akand English sofiqulakand01@gmail.com 

59.  Runjun Boruah Earth Science boruahrunjun00@gmail.com 

60.  Priyanka Devi Library and Information Sc priyankadevi785602@gmail.com 

61.  Bhaswati Devi English dbhaswati8@gmail.com 

62.  Parama Khanam Bengali paramaOkhanam88@gmail.com 

63.  Resmina Begam Bengali resminabegam43@gmail.com 

64.  Hakim Narzary Philosophy hakim2na@gmail.com 

65.  Namruaying Neume Library and Information Sc namruaying@gmail.com 
 

 

 

66.  Sharmila Bhattacharjee Political Science enasharmila@gmail.com 
 

 

 

67.  Masuma Talukdar Bengali masumatalukdar98@gmail.com 
 

 

 

68.  Debaleena Bhattacharyya Sanskrit debaleena1960@gmail.com 
 

 

 

69.  Devi Roy Economics deviroy99@gmail.com 
 

 

 

70.  Jui Suklabadhaya Economics juisuklabadhaya@gmail.com 

71.  Rimi Laskar Ecology and Environmental 

Sc. 
rimilaskar01@gmail.com 

72.  Sujuma Boro Philosophy sujumaboro1998@gmail.com 

73.  Debojit Narzary Philosophy debojit.nzy.9@gmail.com 

74.  Lalhlimpui Doungel English dorcasdoungel@gmail.com 

75.  Puspita Das Sanskrit puspitadas126@gmail.com 

76.  Debosree Roy Bengali roydebosree6@gmail.com 

77.  Munir Ahmed Philosophy munirahmed73240@gmail.com 

78.  Sunali Paul Bengali sunalipaul79883@gmail.com 

79.  Krishna Das English ana757700@gmail.com 

80.  Sarbani Nath  Ecology and Environmental 

Sc. 
sarbu0411@gmail.com 

81.  Soumili Dev English devsoumili@gmail.com 

82.  Kalim Ullah History ullahkalim141@gmail.com 

83.  Sunil Gogoi History gogoisunil86@gmail.com 

84.  Jutishmita Changma History jutishmitachangma@gmail.com 

85.  Jaynal Mahmud History` jaynalmahmud2@gmail.com 

86.  Bichitra Moirang Manipuri soibamjuliasingha@gmail.com 

87.  Jacinta Buongpui Library and Information Sc. buongpuijacinta@gmail.com 

88.  Saleh Ahmed Bengali salehahmed6012@gmail.com 

89.  Suhail Ibrahim English suhailibrahim30@gmail.com 

90.  Sreyashi Roy English sreyashi1998roy@gmail.com 

91.  Farha Choudhury English farha.chy17@gmail.com 

92.  Hansel Fonseca English hanselfonseca769@gmail.com 

93.  Anamika Paul English juipaul123anamika@gmail.com 

94.  Dorothy Kar Visual Arts dorothykar1998@gmail.com 
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95.  Jakira Khan English jakirakhan1999@gmail.com 

96.  U. Pushpa Devi Chemistry sumitsingha235@gmail.com 

97.  Ankit Das Visual Arts rock.da.992@gmail.com 

98.  Shahil Hussain Visual Arts shahilhussain57892@gmail.com 

99.  Bishal Dev Visual Arts bishaldev34@gmail.com 

100.  Dipsikha Acharyya Visual Arts dipsikhaacharyya6@gmail.com 

101.  Riturani Elangbam Visual Arts riturelangbam@gmail.com 

102.  Diganta Baishya Visual Arts baishyad467@gmail.com 

 

                        Date: 11/05/2021  

 

 

                        Prof Ajay Kumar Singh 

Head, Department of Education  
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